
2025 Jr/Sr Sectionals + Fall Open

Competition Name Competitor First 
Name

Competitor Last 
Name

2024 FALL OPEN Novice Men Free Wyatt Bourgeois
2024 FALL OPEN Novice Men Short Wyatt Bourgeois
2024 FALL OPEN Pre-Novice Men Free Nate Greenbank
2024 FALL OPEN Pre-Novice Men Short Nate Greenbank
2024 FALL OPEN Novice Women Free Alison Convery
2024 FALL OPEN Novice Women Free Iryna Skliar
2024 FALL OPEN Novice Women Free Katerina Schiller
2024 FALL OPEN Novice Women Free Ky-Lynn Jenner
2024 FALL OPEN Novice Women Short Alison Convery
2024 FALL OPEN Novice Women Short Iryna Skliar
2024 FALL OPEN Novice Women Short Katerina Schiller
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Free Ainslee McGregor
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Free Alaina McLaren
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Free Callie Ogal
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Free Carys Jenner
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Free Mabel Graetz
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Free Macy Kasian
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Free Sadie Graetz
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Free Tessa Dyck
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Short Ainslee McGregor
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Short Alaina McLaren
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Short Mabel Graetz
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Short Macy Kasian
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Short Sadie Graetz
2024 Fall Open Pre-Novice Women Short Tessa Dyck
2024 Fall Open Artistic STAR 5 Eva Malkin
2024 Fall Open Artistic STAR 5 Ita Malkin
2024 Fall Open Artistic STAR 5 Linnea Brown
2024 Fall Open Artistic STAR 5 Penelope Wahl
2024 Fall Open Artistic STAR 5 Vanessa Klippenstein
2024 Fall Open Men Adult Free Skate Gold RYAN PURPUR
2024 Fall Open Artistic Gold Aria Legary
2024 Fall Open Artistic Gold Madison Barnes
2024 Fall Open Artistic Gold Naomi Hildebrand
2024 Fall Open Artistic Gold Natalie Malyon
2024 Fall Open Artistic Gold Payton Blixhavn
2024 Fall Open Men Pre-Juvenile U11 Luke Greenbank
2024 Fall Open Women Gold Marrin McKee
2024 Fall Open Women Juvenile U12 Emma Errington
2024 Fall Open Women Juvenile U12 Kaylee Malcolm
2024 Fall Open Women Juvenile U14 Addison Wiens
2024 Fall Open Women Juvenile U14 Hennessey Simpson
2024 Fall Open Women Juvenile U14 Jillian Popeski
2024 Fall Open Women Juvenile U14 Kate Wang
2024 Fall Open Women Juvenile U14 Katherine Wang
2024 Fall Open Women Pre-Juvenile U11 Polina Sukhetskaya
2024 Fall Open Women Pre-Juvenile U13 Chloe McMahon
2024 Fall Open Women Pre-Juvenile U13 Ita Malkin
2024 Fall Open Women Pre-Juvenile U13 Mia du Plessis
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 5 13&O Alexa French
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 5 U10 Shae Williams
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 5 U13 Whitney Klippenstein
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 6 Brooke Jones
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 6 Camryn McGill
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 6 Kierra Penner
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 6 Leah Williams
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 6 Linnea Brown
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 6 Nahla Peters Loewen
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 6 Natalie Malyon
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 6 Payton Blixhavn
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 7 Aria Legary
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 7 Camryn McGill
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 7 Julia Wray
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 7 Madison Barnes
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 8 Hailey Penner
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 8 Julia Wray
2024 Fall Open Women STAR 9 Marrin McKee
2025 JR/SR Sectionals Junior Women Rory Greenbank
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